Date 6/7/2017
Contract Name:
2017 Parks Division Rain Garden Management Change Order No. CO?2
Conlract No. 7887
Project/MUNIS No. iy
Change Order Project No. ; w; 2 5

Change Order Description:
Additional work at James Madison shoreline to control

invasives other than cowfwild parsnip described in
contract.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
17315-61-200

Contracior: :
TALLGRASS RESTORATION LLC

3123ECTYRDN
MILTON W] 53563

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in fhis contract; *Mark if negolizted (IN) or bid (B) unit price

item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
Weed control additional areas at shoreline via
§ g?nd removal/spot cutting . 3.00 EA 310.00 (N) 930.00
earing small brush/irees from rip-rap at
2 Jarnes Madison shoreline, chipping & hauling 1.00 LS 650.00 ) 650.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 6.88% 1,580.00
The Original Contract Total 22 960.39
Sum of previous Change Orders 5.71% 1,310.00
The néw Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 112.59% 25,850,398
This Contractis a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 12/1/2018
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 12/01/2018
Addltional day(s) as a result of this Change Order ] [i]
Coniract time/completion date as a result of this change order December 1, 2018
Contractor’s Acceptance
By j W{/L A 41)—-—&
Title Froieet Ma woget”
Date ©/72/i7 >
Date

Clty's Approval (see reverse side for ms;ructmns)
Consfruction Ihspector i .
Construction Supervisor
Engineer
Board of Public Works

e

o LW *"‘%{ ’b Aos b b

Contract paid to date

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey
Chase O'Brien




